Stonco_CommercialBollard_SpecSheet  06/23  page 1 of 2
Landscape
Bollard
BL25  Commercial Bollard
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
Ordering guide Example: BL25-NW-G1-5-8-BZ
Luminaire
BL25
LED Color
NW
Generation
G1
Distribution
5
Voltage
8
Finish
BZ
BL25 LED Commercial
Bollard
NW Neutral White
4000K, 70CRI
G1 Generation 1 5 Type 5 Symmetrical 8 120-277VAC BZ Bronze
Neutral White
Ordering Codes
Total
LEDs
LED Current
(mA)
Color Temp.(K)
Average System
Wattage1
Lumen
Output 1,2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BL25-NW-G1-5-8-BZ 84 650 4000K (3985K +/-275) 25.9 2508 97
1. Wattage and lumen output may vary by +/- 8% due to LED manufacturer forward volt specification and ambient temperature.
Wattage shown is average for 120V through 277V input. Actual wattage may vary by an additional +/- 10% due to actual input voltage.
2.	Lumen values based on photometric tests performed in compliance with IESNA LM-79.
NOTE: Contact outdoorlighting.applications@philips.com for additional photometric tests or information.
Ordering Codes Ambient
Temp °C
System
Current Driver mA L70 per
TM21 1,2
Lumen Maintenance  @
54,000hrs
BL25-NW-G1-5-8-BZ 25 93mA 650mA >54,000 81%
1.	L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70% of initial lumen output.
2.	Calculated per IESNA TM 21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours.
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
The Stonco LED commercial bollard will provide you with classic low-glare
pathway illumination combined with energy-saving LED technology. This bollard
has great light uniformity and a tough architectural bronze finish. Move into the
future with the low maintenance commercial bollard.
BL25  LED commercial bollard
Housing and Heat Sink
Main body housing made of die cast aluminum alloy
for a high resistance to corrosion. Luminaire shaft
features a cylindrical extruded aluminum base
housing. Bottom section has a casted ring for ease
of assembly. It attaches to base assembly with four
(4) allen drive set screws.
Mounting
Base assembly consists of a die cast platform.
Assembly is secured and leveled to the mounting
foundation with four (4) 3/8”-16 X 12” X 2.9” (M10x
1.5 x 30.5cm x 7.5cm) anchor bolts on a 5-3/4”
(14.6cm) bolt circle. Mounting template and